
Schweizer Cup 2017/18

1. Hauptrunde Zone 3
Cup-Spielplan

 
0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Thu.
Mon.
Thu.
Fri.
Fri.
Sat.
Tue.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Fri.

19.10.2017
23.10.2017
09.11.2017
10.11.2017
10.11.2017
11.11.2017
14.11.2017
15.11.2017
15.11.2017
15.11.2017
17.11.2017

19:45
20:00 (2)
20:00
20:00
20:15 (1)
14:30 (1)
19:45
19:45
20:00 (2)
20:00
20:00

87
81
80
85
78
79
84
83
82
86
77

BW-Wollishofen
Sarnen
Muri
Buchs Zürich
Lenzburg
Affoltern A/A
Wettingen
Wohlen
Seebach-Kügeliloo
Höngg
Niederhasli

Rothenburg
Ostermundigen
Bremgarten
Hünenberg
Kriens
Tenero
Reussbühl
Bassersdorf
Dierikon-Ebikon
Schenkon
Thun

7:8
0:15
1:14
11:4
2:13
10:5
8:7
9:6
3:12
5:10
5:10
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